Name of cluster-RIKKI

Name of WUA : WUA Rickki
Date of Registration of WUA : 15/09/2021
Date of Approval of DPR : 21 December 2021
Cost of DPR: : 68.03
Culturable Command Area: 34
Total Stake holders/ Beneficiaries : 115

No. of Tanks Proposed to be constructed : 4Nos.

No. of Tanks constructed : 3Nos.
Proposed Storage capacity (Liters) : 100000 LTRs
HDPE Pipes proposed to be laid : )
HDPE Pipes laid : 10000
Gl pipes proposed to be laid : 1575
Old Plantation (SMEO Area) : 2
Scope for Area Expansion under HDP : 1.70
No of plants distributed (2016-2022) : 505

No of plants distributed (2022-23)
Area covered under PMKSY (2016-2022)
Area covered under PMKSY (2022-23)

13/10/2023

Area Covered (hac)
g No. of beneficiaries
@ Total Cost (In lakhs)

Expected completion Time
Total Plants Distributed
Area under PMKSY (ha)
Area Under SMEO(ha)

Name of cluster

34
115

68.03
30-04-2023
1191
0.64
2




